
 

 

 

Final Details for Order #112-5174456-6312232
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 5, 2025
Amazon.com order number: 112-5174456-6312232
Order Total: $2,310.93

Shipped on January 5, 2025

Items Ordered Price
2 of: TICONN Office Chair Caster Wheels Set of 5 for Tile, Hardwood Floors and Carpets, Universal Fit for Most Chairs (Black
with Brake)
Sold by: TICONN US (seller profile)

Supplied by: TICONN US (seller profile)

Condition: New

$24.95

1 of: Baxter Healthcare H93813901 Rapid Fill Connectors (Pack of 50)
Sold by: Surgical Supply Services (seller profile)

Supplied by: Surgical Supply Services (seller profile)

Condition: New

$130.99

Shipping Address:
Kyjuan Brown
7 North Shore Road
Devonshire, DV DV01
Bermuda

Shipping Speed:
AmazonGlobal Expedited Shipping

Shipped on January 13, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: CLORIS 84" Professional Massage Table Portable 3 Folding Lightweight Facial Salon Spa Tattoo Bed Height Adjustable
with Carrying Bag & Aluminium Leg Hold Up to 1100LBS
Sold by: YK-Health (seller profile)

Supplied by: YK-Health (seller profile)

Condition: New

$339.99

Shipping Address:
Kyjuan Brown
7 North Shore Road
Devonshire, DV DV01
Bermuda

Shipping Speed:
AmazonGlobal Expedited Shipping

Shipped on January 6, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Helsevesen Blood Drawing Phlebotomy Chair, Comfortable Padded Lab Draw Chair with Adjustable Armrest (Black)
Sold by: Shike (seller profile)

$279.98
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Mastercard  ending in 3492
Payment Method:

Billing address
Dr Kyjuan H Brown
17 Tribe Road No 1
Devonshire, Bermuda DV01
Bermuda

Item(s) Subtotal: $1,080.84
Shipping & Handling: $667.87

Your Coupon Savings: -$17.00
Promotion Applied: -$28.00

  -----
Total before tax: $1,703.71

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00
Import Charges: $607.22

  -----
Grand Total: $2,310.93

Supplied by: Shike (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Kyjuan Brown
7 North Shore Road
Devonshire, DV DV01
Bermuda

Shipping Speed:
AmazonGlobal Expedited Shipping

Shipped on January 6, 2025

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Helsevesen Blood Drawing Phlebotomy Chair, Comfortable Padded Lab Draw Chair with Adjustable Armrest (Black)
Sold by: Shike (seller profile)

Supplied by: Shike (seller profile)

Condition: New

$279.98

Shipping Address:
Kyjuan Brown
7 North Shore Road
Devonshire, DV DV01
Bermuda

Shipping Speed:
AmazonGlobal Expedited Shipping

Payment information

Credit Card transactions  MasterCard ending in 3492: January 13, 2025: $833.61
MasterCard ending in 3492: January 12, 2025: $1,477.32

ALL ITEMS IN THIS ORDER ARE SOLD BY AMAZON EXPORT SALES LLC (AES), UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. BY PLACING
YOUR ORDER, YOU AUTHORIZE AES TO DESIGNATE A CARRIER TO CLEAR THE PACKAGE AND PAY THE IMPORT FEES ON
YOUR (OR THE RECIPIENT'S) BEHALF. CUSTOMS DECLARATIONS WILL BE MADE IN THE NAME AND ON THE BEHALF OF
YOUR (OR THE RECIPIENT'S) BEHALF BY THE DESIGNATED CARRIER. YOU CAN FIND THE COMPLETE TERMS AND
CONDITIONS OF YOUR ORDER HERE

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.
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